AIP GERMANY
GPS / FMS RNAV DEPARTURE
CHART - INSTRUMENT
(OVERLAY)

ALTITUDE 5000

TRANSITION
VAR 1°E

136.350
121.975
119.650
125.600

HAHN ATIS
HAHN GROUND
HAHN TOWER
LANGEN RADAR
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Effective: 10 MAR 2011
FRANKFURT-HAHN
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